
Maureen Buckley  - DC , VA & MD
617-867-8248

mbuckley@bostonusa.com

Greg Power – Midwest & Southeast
617-867-8260

gpower@bostonusa.com

Stephanie Pappas  - All Sports & International
617-867-8222

spappas@bostonusa.com

Gregory Thomas - West
617-867-8242 

gthomas@bostonusa.com

Stacy Thornton– Tour and Travel, FIT
617-867-8203

sthornton@bostonusa.com

Greg Piatelli - 10-49 rooms/peak
617867-8256

gpiatelli@bostonusa.com

Beth Grassa - Northeast 
617-867-8230 

bgrassa@bostonusa.com


